LG 60 - Wertung -

StandNr: 8

EHLERS, Leandra #999903533

Junioren Il weibl.

StartNr: 22

12. August 2023 9:23
PSV Olympia Berlin e.V.

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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698 (44.), 394 (16.), 376 (18.)
5.0 (7.),63.8 (47.), 76.9 (46.)
0.03 mm rechts, 0.11 mm tief
1.84, horizontal: 2.07, vertikal: 1.57

Serie 1:
10.5*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.1 >
9.4«

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.8~
99 ¢

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
9.9«
10.0—~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.6 *
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
9.7~
99~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 101~
10.9* 9.7
5.0 (7.), 81.8 (2.), 87.9 (4.)

0.05 mm links, 0.55 mm hoch
1.37, horizontal: 1.46, vertikal: 1.28

10.1% 9.7 %
9.6~ 9.4~
120.2 (19.), 208.9 (12.), 217.7 (11.)

0.53 mm rechts, 0.84 mm tief
2.06, horizontal: 2.71, vertikal: 1.08

10.6 * 954
10.1w 10.4*
84.5 (22.), 130.3 (28.), 145.4 (29.)

0.91 mm links, 0.59 mm tief
1.73, horizontal: 1.63, vertikal: 1.83

9.6 10.0~>
104~ 10.2*
123.1 (34.), 134.6 (37.), 151.0 (39.)

0.23 mm rechts, 0.17 mm tief
1.64, horizontal: 2.09, vertikal: 0.99

9.8 % 991t
10.7* 9.6+

63.8 (47.), 76.9 (46.), 80.3 (41.)
0.06 mm rechts, 0.12 mm tief
2.27, horizontal: 1.93, vertikal: 2.57

10.1—~ 104~
9.9~ 9.5+

143.4 (53.), 163.4 (55.), 178.3 (60.)
0.31 mm rechts, 0.52 mm hoch
1.87, horizontal: 2.52, vertikal: 0.82

10.6*
9.9

9.9 \
10.5*

10.1 ¥
104~

10.5*
10.3*

8.2 \
10.0~

9.6«
10.0+

10.5*
9.8\

9.6+
9.9+

9.7 %
9.5+

10.1 4
9.9~

10.1 %
10.0 ~

10.3~*
10.2*




